
 

 

 

Fees: $350 
 First-class postage for all properties within 1000 ft. of the subject property 

□ Application Form

□ Variance Requirements: 

□ Site Plan

□ 
□ 
□ 

□ Completed Variance Questionnaire

□  Appeal Requirements:

□  Noticing:

 □ 

□ 
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PLEASE NOTE:

The following must be submitted with this application: 

□

□ $ 350 

    

    Variance            Appeal of Decision 

Applicant(s): Contact Person: 

Property Owner(s): 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 
 

$350  

 
TOTAL:

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 
APPLICATION 
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801.254.2200 – www.bluffdale.com 

 

http://www.bluffdale.com/


AFFIDAVIT 
PROPERTY OWNER 

AGENT AUTHORIZATION 

 



 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE:

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

VARIANCE REQUEST INFORMATION 
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